
113年10-12月羽球場場地分配表(綠色底為釋出場地)
晚上

時段
週一 週二 週三 週四 週五

週六

時段
週六

週日

時段
週日

(1號場) 郭*廷 (1號場) 林*如 (1號場) 蕭*琳 (1號場) 官*玲 (1號場) 陳*因 (1號場) 黃*哲 (1號場) 黃*俊

(2號場) 陳*諺 (2號場) 吳*文 (2號場) 翁*真 (2號場) 簡*庭 (2號場) 林*騰 (2號場) 趙*榮 (2號場) 林*志

(3號場) 郭*佑 (3號場) 何*君 (3號場) 林*麟 (3號場) 廖*鈞 (3號場) 吳*珍 (3號場) 戚*薇 (3號場) 王*瑞

(4號場) 呂*萱 (4號場) 郭*婷 (4號場) (4號場) 宋*元 (4號場) 邱*驊 (4號場) 高*婷 (4號場)

晚上

時段
週一 週二 週三 週四 週五

週六

時段
週六

週日

時段
週日

(1號場) 廖*梅 (1號場) 鄭*皓 (1號場) 黃*睿 (1號場) 太*雲端 (1號場) 高*婷 (1號場) 蔡*興 (1號場) 張*球

(2號場) 邱*能 (2號場) 何*軒 (2號場) 王*智 (2號場) 徐*瀚 (2號場) 莊*儀 (2號場) 林*為 (2號場) 林*婷

(3號場) 游*翔
(3號場) 芬*國際股份

有限公司
(3號場) 李*億 (3號場) 汪*蓉 (3號場) 林*為 (3號場) (3號場) 郭*瑋

(4號場) 徐*瀚 (4號場) 周*偉 (4號場) 林*蕙 (4號場) 林*宏 (4號場) 何*甫 (4號場) 陳*昌 (4號場) 高*傑

週六

時段
週六

週日

時段
週日

(1號場) 陳*安
(1號場) 玖*藝能有限

公司

(2號場) 劉*逵 (2號場) 賴*心

(3號場) 江*雄 (3號場) 李*娟

(4號場) 張*仁 (4號場) 陳*珍

週六

時段
週六

週日

時段
週日

(1號場) 張*琦 (1號場) 游*宏

(2號場) 李*璋 (2號場) 黃*哲

(3號場) 柯*珊 (3號場) 李*娟

(4號場) 周*如 (4號場) 黃*倫

1500-

1700

1740-

1940

1330-

1530

0800-

1000
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2140

1530-

1730
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1200

請依據場地分配表進行使用
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1300-
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	3 使用名單 (隱藏版)

